FIP-400
NETWORK TESTING—OPTICAL
Highly versatile probe to detect dirty/damaged
connectors with unparalleled precision
	Easy	back-panel	connector	inspection
	Truly	rugged	and	lightweight	solution	for	the	fi	eld
	Image-capture	capability	for	report	documentation
	Ideal	for	all	types	of	connectors:	APC,	UPC,	MTP	and	more

Connectors	 EXFO	probe	port	type	(8	pin	mini-DIN)/USB
Capture	button	 No	 Yes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FIP-400-P-SINGLE	=		Video	inspection	probe
Single	magnification
FIP-400-P-DUAL	=		Video	inspection	probe
Dual	magnification
FIP-400-D	=	Handheld	display
FIP-400-USB1	=	USB1	converter	with	software,
	 compatible	with	FTB-400	and	IQS-500
FIP-400-USB2	=		USB2	converter	with	software	for	PC	e,
FTB-500	d	and	IQS-600
FIP-400-USB
Example:	FIP-400-P-SINGLE-FIPT-400-LX5-APC
Extra Adapter Tips d
00	=	Without	extra	FIP-400	tip
FIPT-400-LC-K
FIPT-400-25A-K
FIPT-400-ADAPTER	=	Adapter	tip
FIPT-400-D4	=	D4	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-E2000	=	E-2000	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-E2000-APC	=	E2000	APC	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-FC-SC-A6	=	FC	and	SC	angled	tip	for	bulkhead	(60	degree)
FIPT-400-FC-SC-APC	=	FC	and	SC	APC	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-LC	=		LC	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-LC-A6	=	LC	angled	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter	(60	degree)
FIPT-400-LC-APC	=	LC/APC	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-LEMO	=	LEMO	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-LX5-APC	=		LX.5/APC	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-MTP2	=		MTP2	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter	(extended,	reversible)
FIPT-400-MTP2-K	=		MTP,	APC	and	UPC	tips	for	bulkhead	adapter
(extended,	reversible)
FIPT-400-MTPA-TIP	=		MTPA	replaceable	nozzle	for	MTP2
(extended,	reversible)
FIPT-400-MTPA2	=		MTP/APC	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
(extended,	reversible)
FIPT-400-MTP2-TIP	=		MTP2	replaceable	nozzle	for	MTP2
(extended,	reversible)
FIPT-400-MU	=	MU	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-MU-L	=	MU	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter	(extended)
FIPT-400-OTAP-APC	=	OptiTap™	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-OTIP-MT-APC	=		MT/APC	type	OptiTip™	for	male
and	female	connectors
FIPT400-OTIP-MT-APC/M	=		Male	adapter	tube	for
FIPT-400-OTIP-MT-APC	tip
FIPT-400-SC-L	=	SC	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter	(extended)
FIPT-400-ST	=	ST	tip	for	bulkhead	adapter
FIPT-400-U12M	=	Universal	patchcord	tip	for	1.25	mm	ferrule
FIPT-400-U12MA	=	Universal	patchcord	tip	for	1.25mm	APC	ferrule
FIPT-400-U20M2	=	Universal	patchcord	tip	for	2.0	mm	ferrule	(P4,	LEMO)
FIPT-400-U25MA	=	Universal	patchcord	tip	for	2.5	mm	APC	ferrule
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
FIPT-BOX =	Plastic	case	divided	into	various	compartments	for	tips
GP-1001 =	Rechargeable	battery	for	handheld	display